7

GROUPEMENT
NATIONAL DES

AGENTS @
CITROEN

RENAULT SCENIC BUSINESS

INFORMATION GENERALES

Version

Ref. annonce

Prix TTC

Année

Kilométrage

Nombre de portes

Puissance fiscale

Energie

Mise en circulation

Couleur extérieure

business

3131196

14990 €

2020

98514 km

Essence

17/02/2020

COORDONNEES DU GARAGE

TEL. :

MAIL. :


http://www.tcpdf.org

