

RENAULT SCENIC BUSINESS

INFORMATION GÉNÉRALES



Version	business
Ref. annonce	3131196
Prix TTC	14 990 €
Année	2020
Kilométrage	98514 km
Nombre de portes	5
Puissance fiscale	6
Énergie	Essence
Mise en circulation	17/02/2020
Couleur extérieure	

COORDONNÉES DU GARAGE

TEL. :

MAIL. :